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You need to specify your Levy Method before you can perform edits or certify your levy.
Please check a Method below and click Save Levy Method button.

» If you choose Maximum as your Levy Method, you can view your levy data by
going to each section on the left navigation but you are not allowed to edit. You
can go to Validate/Certify Levy section and certify your levy directly.

« |f you choose Specific Dollar Amount as your Levy Method, you can edit your
levy data by going to each section on the left navigation.

« If you change your Levy Method from Specific Dollar Amount to Maximum, the
Proposed that you previously entered will be refreshed with levy limits.

For further information about Levy Certifcation. contact the following:

Program Finance at mde.levy@state.mn.us
Emails will be redirected to the appropriate staff person within Program Finance.

Define your Levy Method:
O Maximum (2 Specific Dollar Amount

Save Levy Method

District Levy Summary

Subtatals By Levy Category

Title Limit Proposed Certified
g&gﬁﬁ?'— - RMV VOTER - JOBZ 3,719.207.94 3,719,207.94 0.00
gfgﬁﬁ?'— - RMV OTHER - JOBZ 2,934,836.02 2,934,836.02 0.00
S)EEEE?L - NTC VOTER - JOBZ 697,423.33  697,423.33 0.00
GENERAL - NTC OTHER GENED - A% - a0
SEE,&E#L -NTC OTHER - JOBZ 2,140.473.83 2,140,473.63 0.00
JCOOI'BV'ZMEL;("I'E'“%EERV‘CE -NTCOTHER- 31990518 319,905.18 0.00
ﬁgﬁg‘;@bﬁm -NTCVOTER-JOBZ 3951 504.00 3,921,594.00 0.00
SSNEEQLMB'EBT -NTCOTHER-JOBZ 787 49511  782,495.11 0.00
OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ o5 . 0.00
SSEBE)%ES;T' NTCIOIEIER=/ QB2 318,130.30  318,130.30 0.00
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Subtotals By Fund
Title
GENERAL FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND
GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND
OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND

Subtotals By Tax Base

Title
REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE
NET TAX CAPACITY

Subtotals By Truth in Taxation Category

Title
VOTER APPROVED
OTHER

Total Levy

Title
TOTAL LEVY

Limit
9,491,940.92
319,905.18
4,704,089.11
318,130.30

Limit
6,654,043.96
8,180,021.55

Limit
8,338,225.27
6,495,840.24

Limit

Levy Certification

Proposed
9,491,940.92
319,905.18
4,704,089.11
318,130.30

Proposed
6,654,043.96
8,180,021.55

Proposed
8,338,225.27
6,495,840.24

Proposed

14,834,065.51 14,834,065.51

Certified
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Certified
0.00
0.00

Certified
0.00
0.00

Certified
0.00
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