

# Levy Certification

Taxes Payable 2020 0832-01-000-000 Mahtomedi Public School District bmenozzi9

Home/Levy Method

Home/Levy Method

#### **Levy Method**

You need to specify your Levy Method before you can perform edits or certify your levy. Please check a Method below and click Save Levy Method button.

- If you choose Maximum as your Levy Method, you can view your levy data by going to each section on the left navigation but you are not allowed to edit. You can go to Validate/Certify Levy section and certify your levy directly.
- · If you choose Specific Dollar Amount as your Levy Method, you can edit your levy data by going to each section on the left navigation.
- If you change your Levy Method from Specific Dollar Amount to Maximum, the Proposed that you previously entered will be refreshed with levy limits.

For further information about Levy Certification, contact the following:

### Program Finance at mde.levy@state.mn.us

Emails will be redirected to the appropriate staff person within Program Finance.

#### Define your Levy Method:

Maximum
 Specific Dollar Amount

Save Levy Method

Cancel

## District Levy Summary Subtotals By Levy Category

Title	Limit	Proposed	Certified
GENERAL - RMV VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT	3,719,207.94	3,719,207.94	0.00
GENERAL - RMV OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	2,934,836.02	2,934,836.02	0.00
GENERAL - NTC VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT	697,423.33	697,423.33	0.00
GENERAL - NTC OTHER GENED - EXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00
GENERAL - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	2,140,473.63	2,140,473.63	0.00
COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	319,905.18	319,905.18	0.00
GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	3,921,594.00	3,921,594.00	0.00
GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	782,495.11	782,495.11	0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

318,130.30

0.00

318,130.30

OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ

OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ

NONEXEMPT

NONEXEMPT

Subtotals By Fund  Title  GENERAL FUND  COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND  GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND  OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND	Limit 9,491,940.92 319,905.18 4,704,089.11 318,130.30	Proposed 9,491,940.92 319,905.18 4,704,089.11 318,130.30	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Subtotals By Tax Base  Title REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE NET TAX CAPACITY	<b>Limit</b> 6,654,043.96 8,180,021.55	•	Certified 0.00 0.00
Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Category <b>Title</b> VOTER APPROVED  OTHER	<b>Limit</b> 8,338,225.27 6,495,840.24	8,338,225.27	<b>Certified</b> 0.00 0.00
Total Levy <b>Title</b> TOTAL LEVY	<b>Limit</b> 14,834,065.51	<b>Proposed</b> 14,834,065.51	Certified 0.00